Meet #1, April 8, 2017
Longmeadow Youth Track

Overall Scoring

Red Blue Green
1600m 16 29 23
100m 32 32 24
400m 25 23 33
Long Jump 27 26 26
Participation 36 36 38

136 146 144

EVENT #1 - 1600 METERS -- MIXED (ONE RACE)

FIRST LAST Gender Number Group Team Lane Time Overall Place Points
Gwen Fazio F 2 1 Blue 3.4 8:05 9 5
Ava Hill F 9 1 Green 3.1 8:09 10 3
Lucille Kelly F 5 1 Blue 2.8 9:17 17 2
Brynn Shea F 11 1 Blue 3.3 9:33 20 1
Anderson  Healy M 46 1 Red 3.6 7:52 7 5
Ellison Baldwin M 43 1 Green 2.7 9:01 15 3
Leonardo  Shanks M 34 1 Green 3.2 9:33 19 2
Sean Byrne M 45 1 Blue 3.5 10:05 23 1
Elly Narotsky F 53 2 Green 2.2 8:31 12 5
Marin Gebhardt F 56 2 Green 2.3 9:20 18 3
Kristiana Lauser F 59 2 Green 2.6 9:33 21 2
Danica Shea F 52 2 Red 2.5 10:16 24 1
Noah Morrin M 77 2 Green 2.1 7:14 3 5




Henry St.Pierre M 79 2 Red 24 8:58 14 3
Ada Grant F 102 3 Blue 1.5 6:56 2 5
Lia Lukezic F 67 3 Red 1.7 7:59 8 3
Gabriel Macias M 133 3 Blue 1.6 6:44 1 5
William Cowley M 144 3 Red 1.1 7:18 4 3
Henry Paulson M 127 3 Blue 1.8 7:45 6 2
Gavin Fazio M 129 3 Red 14 8:33 13 1
Nate Morrin M 138 3 Red 1.9 9:13 16

Leah Sabatini F 153 4 Blue 1.3 8:29 11 5
Garrett Makosky M 164 4 Green 1.2 7:29 5 5
Mitchell Aaronns M 160 4 Blue 2.9 9:46 22 3
EVENT #2 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 4 GIRLS HEAT/FINAL TIMES

Faith Taylor F 150 4 Blue 3 15.06 1 5
Ann Heenan F 177 4 Blue 4 15.69 2 3
Brenda Bouvier F 159 4 Green 5 16.38 3 2
Charlotte Babich F 157 4 Green 2 16.62 4 1
Carly Kratovil F 152 4 Red 1 16.65 5

Leah Sabatini F 153 4 Blue 5 17.10 6

Veronica Paulson F 156 4 Blue 2 20.47 7

EVENT #3 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 4 BOYS HEATS/FINALS

Cooper Thomas M 168 4 Red 6 13.72 1 5
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EVENT #5 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 3 GIRLS
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EVENT #6 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 3 BOYS

HEAT 1
Jared
Gavin
Daniel
Henry
Ethan
Liam

HEAT 2
Jurjen
Seth
Alonzo
Mason

Fritz
Fazio
Shea
Paulson
Phillips
Nowak

Bouvier
Ceccotti
Carpenter
Choiniere

=L L

=L

136
129
130
127
147
135

146
92

148
126

WWwWwwwow

W www

Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red

Red
Green
Green
Red

= N O W

WINPT WEADN

O WN -

A WON -

14.03

14.78

16.56

18.66

i |w|N

16.75

16.79

17.54

17.75

R INJW|Un

18.19

18.31

18.97

Njo|un|h|W|N |-

16.47

19.21

15.93

17.71

16.94

12.17

15.31

17.13

14.75

22.25




Liam
Will

HEAT 3
Will
Henry
Ryan
Nate
Luke
Alejandro

EVENT #8 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 3 BOYS -- FINALS
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Jurjen Bouvier M 146 3 Red
will Reiss M 142 3 Blue
Daniel Shea M 130 3 Blue
Jared Fritz M 136 3 Blue
Ryan Amell M 145 3 Blue
Ethan Phillips M 147 3 Red

EVENT #9 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 2 GIRLS
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EVENT #10 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 2 BOYS

HEAT 1
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EVENT #11 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 2 GIRLS -- FINALS
FINALS (Top 6)
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Sydney Rome F 66 2 Blue 2 17.46
Sophia Kwasnik F 72 2 Blue 5 18.56
Tarin Cass F 51 2 Blue 1 19.05
Brooklyn Williams F 65 2 Green 4 19.18
Sophia Nowak F 176 2 Green 6 19.29
Eleanor Choiniere F 60 2 Blue 3 19.75
EVENT #12 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 2 BOYS -- FINALS
FINALS (Top 6)
Lucas Doben M 86 2 Green 2 16.22
Noah Morrin M 77 2 Green 5 16.72
Jacob Rome M 90 2 Blue 6 17.16
Julien Shanks M 88 2 Red 1 17.68
Christopher Bouvier M 94 2 Blue 3 18.19
Mateo Figueroa M 83 2 Green 4 19.28
EVENT #13 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 1 GIRLS
HEAT 1
Lucille Kelly F 5 1 Blue 2 21.41
Olivia Waterhouse F 15 1 Green 3 23.09
Parker Cullen F 16 1 Red 4 19.25
Daryl Healey F 20 1 Blue G2 heat 20.72
HEAT 2

Piper Pananos F 7 1 Red 1 24.62
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EVENT #14 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 1 BOYS
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Kessler Despain
Michael Brosnan
HEAT 4

Anderson  Healy
Matthew Streck
Atreyu Santanella
Sean Byrne

EVENT #16 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 1 GIRLS -- FINALS

FINALS (Top 6)

Parker Cullen
Brynn Shea
Lilia Lauser
Addison lozzi
Lucille Kelly
Ava Hill

EVENT #17 - 100 METERS -- GROUP 1 BOYS -- FINALS

FINALS (Top 6)

Colin Keane
Nate Narotsky
Anderson  Healy
Ben Cybulski
Leo Paulson
Julien Kwasnik

EVENT #18 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 4 GIRLS
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Leah Sabatini F 153 4 Blue
Carly Kratovil F 152 4 Red

EVENT #19 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 4 BOYS

Luke Pasterczyk M 143 4 Green
Mitchell Aaronns M 160 4 Blue

EVENT #20 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 3 GIRLS

Audrey Lam F 104 3 Green
Ada Grant F 102 3 Blue
Sophia Lam F 103 3 Red
Zoe Desmarais F 101 3 Green
Samantha Mengwasser F 117 3 Blue
Susiena Choi F 120 3 Blue
Vanessa Fritz F 114 3 Blue

EVENT #21 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 3 BOYS

Jurjen Bouvier M 146 3 Red
Will Mathews M 139 3 Blue
Henry Paulson M 127 3 Blue
Henry Lukezic M 91 3 Red
Nate Morrin M 138 3 Red
Luke Chen M 125 3 Green
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EVENT #22 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 2 GIRLS

Bridget Kennedy F 63 2 Blue
Elly Narotsky F 53 2 Green
Fiona Ryan F 74 2 Red

EVENT #23 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 2 BOYS

Noah Morrin M 77 2 Green
Julien Shanks M 88 2 Red
Christopher Bouvier M 94 2 Blue
William Beagle M 80 2 Green
Mateo Figueroa M 83 2 Green
Henry St.Pierre M 79 2 Red

EVENT #24 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 1 GIRLS

Parker Cullen F 16 1 Red
Lilia Lauser F 12 1 Green
Isabella Magri F 10 1 Red
Addison lozzi F 175 1 Green
Edith Cohen F 21 1 Green

EVENT #25 - 400 METERS -- GROUP 1 BOYS

Nate Narotsky M 31 1 Green
Burleigh Grant M 30 1 Green
Lucas Kamauff M 27 1 Red
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Leonardo  Shanks M 34 1 Green 4 2:05.91 4

Michael Brosnan M 33 1 Red 1 2:22.19 5

Joshua Chen M 26 1 Blue 5 2:49.22 6
FIRST LAST Gender Number Group Team Best Place Points

EVENT #1 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 1 GIRLS

Lilia Lauser F 12 1 Green 1.76 1 5

Addison lozzi F 175 1 Green 1.5 2 3

Daryl Healey F 20 1 Blue 1.5 3 2

Claire Pananos F 6 1 Green 1.45 4 1

Edith Cohen F 21 1 Green 1.4 5

Isabella Magri F 10 1 Red 1.35

Natalia Cohen F 23 1 Red 1.2 6

Piper Pananos F 7 1 Red 1.05 7

Olivia Waterhouse F 15 1 Green 1.05 8

Brynn Shea F 11 1 Blue 1.0 9

EVENT #2 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 1 BOYS

Colin Keane M 39 1 Red 3.0 1 5

Anderson  Healy M 46 1 Red 2.75 2 3

Julien Kwasnik M 42 1 Red 2.3 3 2

Nate Narotsky M 31 1 Green 2.25 4 1

Ellison Baldwin M 43 1 Green 2.18 5

Leo Paulson M 40 1 Green 2.15 6

Connor Carnahan M 29 1 Blue 2.05 7

Burleigh Grant M 30 1 Green 2.05 8

Ryan Katsafanas M 35 1 Blue 1.85 9




Kessler Despain M 28 1 Green 1.75 10
Michael Brosnan M 33 1 Red 1.15 11
Sean Byrne M 45 1 Blue .75 12
EVENT #3 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 2 GIRLS

Sydney Rome F 66 2 Blue 2.6 1
Maya Wood F 61 2 Red 2.28 2
Catherine  Johnson F 70 2 Red 2.06 3
Sophia Kwasnik F 72 2 Blue 1.85 4
Tarin Cass F 51 2 Blue 1.81 5
Eleanor Choiniere F 60 2 Blue 1.72 6
Greta Millet f 64 2 Red 1.70 7
Fiona Ryan F 74 2 Red 1.66 8
Danica Shea F 52 2 Red 1.65 9
Sophia Nowak F 176 2 Green 1.58 10
Marin Gebhardt F 56 2 Green 1.5 11
EVENT #4 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 2 BOYS

Lucas Doben M 86 2 Green 3.02 1
August Williams M 95 2 Red 2.85 2
Jacob Rome M 90 2 Blue 2.48 3
Jack Carrington M 89 2 Green 2.07 4
Mateo Figueroa M 83 2 Green 1.91 5
Gabriel Ostrander M 81 2 Blue 1.83 6
Jackson Despain M 85 2 Red 1.8 7
Andrew Medeiros M 82 2 Red 1.78 8
Jacob Millet M 93 2 Blue 1.68 9
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Aeson Delis M 76 2 Red 1.56 10
EVENT #5 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 3 GIRLS

Sophia Lam F 103 3 Red 3.05 1
Audrey Lam F 104 3 Green 2.82 2
Vanessa Fritz F 114 3 Blue 2.56 3
Olivia Oakley F 118 3 Red 2.46 4
Zoe Desmarais F 101 3 Green 1.68 5
EVENT #6 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 3 BOYS

Alonzo Carpenter M 148 3 Green 3.5 1
Will Riess M 142 3 Blue 3.4 2
Daniel Shea M 130 3 Blue 3.0 3
Jared Fritz M 136 3 Blue 2.74 4
Henry Lukezic M 91 3 Red 2.55 5
Mason Choiniere M 126 3 Red 2.45 6
Nate Morrin M 138 3 Red 2.1 7
Liam Carnahan M 131 3 Green 1.9 8
Ryan Amell M 145 3 Blue 1.67 9
EVENT #7 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 4 BOYS

Charles Townsend M 170 4 Green 4.15 1
Wesley Breed M 169 4 Blue 3.9 2

EVENT #8 - LONG JUMP -- GROUP 4 GIRLS
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Veronica  Paulson F 156 4 Blue | 1.89




